VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10589
f) The wording “Conforms to CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 and UL 234”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
h) QAI Logo
Models /
Ratings: Model / Series # Volts
VDC
Current
A
Wattage
W
Location
69047112-XX3-XX4-125.XXX6
Series
13.6 Vdc max. 2.1 A max. 28.5 W max.
Wet
Locations
Where:
 71 – 12.8 mm Pitch LED
 12 – Single LED Strip
 XX3 – Length
     XX = up to 72 inch maximum
 XX4 – LED Color Temperature
  XX = 30  3000K,
  XX = 40  4000K or
  XX = 50  5000K
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
416.550.9280
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 3
           125 – 12 Vdc
           XXX6 – Optional non-safety changes (Housing color, wire exit style, etc.)
69711-XX-XK 10~14Vdc 0.63A max 6.3W
Wet
Locations
Where:
           XX = Housing Finish, BK= Black color, WH: White Color and CH: Chromed Plated
           XK = LED Color Temperature, 3K, 3.5K, or 6.5K
69711F-XX-XK 10~14Vdc 0.355A max. 3.55W
Wet
Locations
Where:
           XX = Housing Finish, BK= Black color, WH: White Color and CH: Chromed Plated
           XK = LED Color Temperature, 3K, 3.5K, or 6.5K
69400XX-YYKK-VV 11~14Vdc
0.134 A max.
Per
circuit/color
1.876 W max.
Per
circuit/color